
LOTS 11 & 12, BLOCK 4 WILSON SPR
PHASE 1-B:  LOT 11 BLOCK 4 WILSO
COMMUNITY PHASE 1-B:  COMM AT NE

KING MARY H
145 SW LOWERY TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-7S-15-04149-411

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

06/30/2015 TW 0.51 9,800 0 0 9,800

STANDARD
3

79,033
7,916
9,800
96,749

0
96,749

0
96,749
96,749

0

96,749

1053/0180 7/20/2005 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

MARY H KING

2026
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HX Base Yr

145 SW LOWERY TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 971 111.8000 125.22 121,589 1960 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 842

BAS 362 100 362 29,465

BAS 480 100 480 39,069

FSP 288 40 115 9,360

UOP 72 20 14 1,139

1,202 971 79,033

BAS= W24 BAS= N2 W26 S13 E18 S3 E8 N14$ S14 FSP= W8 N3 W18
S12 E26 N9$ S6 UOP=  S3 E24 N3 W24$ E24 N20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 36 108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 216

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 25 300.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,050

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 25 24 600.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 6,600

7,916

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 14,000.00 9,800.00 9,800


